
(current as of 7/1/2018)

Contact Information and City Govt Schedules:

Seattle City Council:  http://www.seattle.gov/council/meet-the-council 

email them all (and Mayor):  council@seattle.gov   jenny.durkan@seattle.gov 

Mayor Jenny Durkan Lisa Herbold, District 1 Bruce Harrell, District 2
tel:206-684-4000 206-684-8803 206-684-8804
Request a Meeting lisa.herbold@seattle.gov bruce.harrell@seattle.gov

Member: Planning, Land Use & Zoning Member: Finance & Neighborhoods

Kshama Sawant, District 3 Rob Johnson, District 4
206-684-8016 206-684-8808
kshama.sawant@seattle.gov rob.johnson@seattle.gov
Member: Sustainability & Transportation Chair: Planning, Land Use & Zoning

Deborah Juarez, District 5 Mike O'Brien, District 6
206-684-8805 206-684-8800
debora.juarez@seattle.gov mike.obrien@seattle.gov
Member: Chair: Sustainability & Transportation
Human Services, Equitable Development & Renter Rights Vice-Chair: Planning, Land Use & Zoning

Alternate: Finance & Neighborhoods

Sally Bagshaw, District 7 Teresa Mosqueda (citywide)
206-684-8801 206-684-8806
sally.bagshaw@seattle.gov teresa.mosqueda@seattle.gov
Chair: Finance & Neighborhoods Alternate:

Human Services, Equitable Development & Renter Rights

Lorena Gonzalez (citywide)
206-684-8802 Vice-Chair: Finance & Neighborhoods
lorena.gonzalez@seattle.gov Alternate: Planning, Land Use & Zoning
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City Council In-District Office Hours (please check their websites linked above for precise hours)

Lisa Herbold: Friday, July 27, 2018 
Southwest Neighborhood Service Center, 2801 SW Thistle St

Bruce Harrell: Please contact his office directly using information above

Kshama Sawant: Please contact her office directly using information above

Rob Johnson: Our office will be at the University District Farmers Market 
(University Way NE between 50th & 52nd):  Saturdays: 10am – noon

Deborah Juarez: Councilmember Debora Juarez is in district most Fridays. 
Please fill out the following form to request a meeting with her in the district office.
Meetings are scheduled for a minimum of 15 minutes and cannot exceed 30 minutes. We 
are located at North Seattle College, College Center Building, room 1451 (CC1451).

Mike O'Brien: Please check his website directly using information above

Sally Bagshaw: Make a District Office Meeting Request      
Meetings are scheduled for a minimum of 15 minutes and cannot exceed 30 minutes. 
Locations of our office hours are conveniently located across District 7 on various days 
and times to best suit you! Drop-in’s will not be accommodated. All in-district office 
hours meetings will need to be scheduled in advance. 

Teresa Mosqueda: Please contact her office directly using information above for meeting 
requests and for events at location(s) throughout the city as may occur.

Lorena Gonzalez: Please contact her office directly using information above for meeting 
requests and for events at location(s) throughout the city as may occur.

http://www.seattle.gov/council/meet-the-council/sally-bagshaw/request-a-meeting
http://www.seattle.gov/council/meet-the-council/debora-juarez/request-a-meeting-at-the-district-office
http://seattlefarmersmarkets.org/markets/u-district

